
21/07/2024 08:00 � 10:00 

21/07/2024 08:00 � 10:00 

21/07/2024 12:00 - 02:00 

21/07/2024 12:00 � 02:00 

21/07/2024 12:00 � 02:00 

21/07/2024 

28/07/2024 

28/07/2024 

28/07/2024 

28/07/2024 

28/07/2024 08:00 � 10:00 

28/07/2024 

28/07/2024 

04/08/2024 

04/08/2024 

04/08/2024 

04:00 � 06:00 

04/08/2024 

08:00 � 10:00 

08:00 - 10:00 

12:00 � 02:00 

12:00 -02:00 

12:00 � 02:00 

04:00 -06:00 

08:00 - 10:00 

08:00 - 10:00 

12:00 � 02:00 

12:00 -02:00 

04/08/2024 04:00 - 06:00 

sto (favaY qH) 
HusE yà HH 2024--25 

2024-2025 

B.Sc. Bio (floq-zo qrn) 
B.C.A. (alotovo) 

M.Sc. Physics (HoT- ho ft) 
M.Sc. Zoology (y#0q-fo arfor fasr) 

M.A. Political Science (4Oo VIfr fasr) 
B.Com. (tooHo) 

B.B.A. (�toarogo) 
M.Sc. Chemistry (yHOqT o HI4T fei) 

M.A. Hindi (y40o frt) 
M.Sc. Maths (yHoqH- fo for) 
M.Sc. Botany (yH0yT fo qAfT fAsIT) 

M.A. Geography (yaoqO 
B.A. (too) 

M.Com (gA08d=0) 

13.07.2024 

ta) 

M.A. Psychology (HOÇO 4-nfas) 
M.A. English (y40o sttui) 

B.Sc. Maths (oy- fOTT q) 
LL.B. (a) 

Ìo (rI ar) 
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